floor plans
BLOCK A & B
IMMERSE YOURSELF IN THE MULTI-SENSORY, THREE-DIMENSIONAL EXPERIENCE OF NATURE RIGHT FROM YOUR LIVING ROOM.
LIVING IN A PREMIUM UNIT HAS ITS PRIVILEGES – YOU’LL HAVE DIRECT ACCESS TO THE CLUB HOUSE PARK.
1
SDB’s vision is to create sustainable and family-friendly homes for your family
today, for your children’s families, and their children’s families, as far into the
future as we can.

type 2B
A-30-02
type 3
A-30-03
type 2B
A-30-3A
type 1B
A-30-05
type 2
A-30-06
type 3
A-30-07
type 1
A-30-08
type 1B
29 A-29-01
type 2B
A-29-02
type 3
A-29-03
type 2B
A-29-3A
type 1B
A-29-05
type 2
A-29-06
type 3
A-29-07
type 1
A-29-08
type 1B
28 A-28-01
type 2B
A-28-02
type 3
A-28-03
type 2B
A-28-3A
type 1B
A-28-05
type 2
A-28-06
type 3
A-28-07
type 1
A-28-08
type 1B
27 A-27-01
type 2B
A-27-02
type 3
A-27-03
type 2B
A-27-3A
type 1B
A-27-05
type 2
A-27-06
type 3
A-27-07
type 1
A-27-08
type 1B
26 A-26-01
type 2B
A-26-02
type 3
A-26-03
type 2B
A-26-3A
type 1B
A-26-05
type 2
A-26-06
type 3
A-26-07
type 1
A-26-08
type 1B
25 A-25-01
type 2B
A-25-02
type 3
A-25-03
type 2B
A-25-3A
type 1B
A-25-05
type 2
A-25-06
type 3
A-25-07
type 1
A-25-08
type 1B
23A A-23A-01
type 2B
A-23A-02
type 3
A-23A-03
type 2B
A-23A-3A
type 1B
A-23A-05
type 2
A-23A-06
type 3
A-23A-07
type 1
A-23A-08
type 1B
23 A-23-01
type 2B
A-23-02
type 3
A-23-03
type 2B
A-23-3A
type 1B
A-23-05
type 2
A-23-06
type 3
A-23-07
type 1
A-23-08
type 1B
22 A-22-01
type 2B
A-22-02
type 3
A-22-03
type 2B
A-22-3A
type 1B
A-22-05
type 2
A-22-06
type 3
A-22-07
type 1
A-22-08
type 1B
21 A-21-01
type 2B
A-21-02
type 3
A-21-03
type 2B
A-21-3A
type 1B
A-21-05
type 2
A-21-06
type 3
A-21-07
type 1
A-21-08
type 1B
20 A-20-01
type 2B
A-20-02
type 3
A-20-03
type 2B
A-20-3A
type 1B
A-20-05
type 2
A-20-06
type 3
A-20-07
type 1
A-20-08
type 1B
19 A-19-01
type 2B
A-19-02
type 3
A-19-03
type 2B
A-19-3A
type 1B
A-19-05
type 2
A-19-06
type 3
A-19-07
type 1
A-19-08
type 1B
18 A-18-01
type 2B
A-18-02
type 3
A-18-03
type 2B
A-18-3A
type 1B
A-18-05
type 2
A-18-06
type 3
A-18-07
type 1
A-18-08
type 1B
17 A-17-01
type 2B
A-17-02
type 3
A-17-03
type 2B
A-17-3A
type 1B
A-17-05
type 2
A-17-06
type 3
A-17-07
type 1
A-17-08
type 1B
16 A-16-01
type 2B
A-16-02
type 3
A-16-03
type 2B
A-16-3A
type 1B
A-16-05
type 2
A-16-06
type 3
A-16-07
type 1
A-16-08
type 1B
15 A-15-01
type 2B
A-15-02
type 3
A-15-03
type 2B
A-15-3A
type 1B
A-15-05
type 2
A-15-06
type 3
A-15-07
type 1
A-15-08
type 1B
13A A-13A-01
type 2B
BREAK TANK BREAK TANK A-13A-3A
type 1B
A-13A-05
type 2
A-13A-06
type 3
A-13A-07
type 1
A-13A-08
type 1B
13 A-13-01
type 2B
A-13-02
type 3
A-13-03
type 2B
A-13-3A
type 1B
A-13-05
type 2
A-13-06
type 3
A-13-07
type 1
A-13-08
type 1B
12 A-12-01
type 2B
A-12-02
type 3
A-12-03
type 2B
A-12-3A
type 1B
A-12-05
type 2
A-12-06
type 3
A-12-07
type 1
A-12-08
type 1B
11 A-11-01
type 2B
A-11-02
type 3
A-11-03
type 2B
A-11-3A
type 1B
A-11-05
type 2
A-11-06
type 3
A-11-07
type 1
A-11-08
type 1B
10 A-10-01
type 2B
A-10-02
type 3
A-10-03